Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Heat Shrinkable Power Cable Accessories
These are 1KV series heat shrinkable power cable accessories. They include MPG series heat
shrinkable tubes for busbars and MPH series heat shrinkable joint sheaths.
Product Overview
1KV Series Heat Shrinkable Power Cable Accessories
These heat shrinkable power cable accessories are designed for reliable insulation and protection of busbar connections. The series includes
the MPG line of heat shrinkable tubes and the MPH line of joint sheaths, available in various configurations including L, T, I, and X forms. These
components are essential for maintaining electrical integrity in complex busbar arrangements, offering versatile fit sizes to accommodate different
bus row specifications.
Technical Specifications
MPG Series Tube Specifications
Type Fit for Busbar (mm) Inner Diameter After Recovery (mm)
MPG-25/10 20-30 10
MPG-30/12 30-40 12
MPG-40/16 40-50 16
MPG-50/20 50-60 20
MPG-65/25 60-70 25
MPG-75/30 80-90 30
MPG-85/35 90-100 35
MPG-100/40 120 40
MPG-120/50 140 50
MPG-150/60 180 60
MPH Joint Sheath Configurations
• L form joint sheath (Red)
• T form joint sheath (Yellow)
• I form joint sheath (Green)
• X form joint sheath (Red)
Voltage Rating
1 KV
Voltage Rating
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Ordering Information
Important Ordering Note
Due to the wide variety of bus row types and joint combinations available, please specify the exact bus row dimensions and required combination
types when placing your order to ensure the correct fit.
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong